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Below are the results of this statutory return report 

 

Noise Complaint Statistics 

Category of Source Complaints Notices   

Industrial: Industry/Manufacturing/Workshops 6 0   

Industrial: Agricultural 2 0   

Industrial: Wind Turbine 6 0   

Commercial: Entertainment Premises 12 0   

Commercial: Sports & Leisure 5 0   

Commercial: Filling Stations/ Car Wash 1 0   

Commercial: Hot Food Bars/ Restaurants 2 0   

Commercial: Other Shops & Offices 0 0   

Commercial: Security Alarms 3 0   

Commercial: Other 5 0   

Domestic: Diy 7 0   

Domestic: Music/TV/ Parties 57 0   

Domestic: Animal Noise 226 0   

Domesatic: House Alarms 10 0   

Domestic: Other Neighbour Noise 31 0   

Construction: Construction Sites/ Demolition Works/ Road 

Works 
14 0   

Transport: Road Vehicles 3 0   

Transport: Railways 0 0   

Transport: Civil Aircraft 0 0   

Transport: Delivery Vechiles 1 0   

Transport: Vehicle Alarms 2 0   

Transport: Vehicle horns / reving enginges / noisy exhausts 4 0   

Noise In Street: Loudspeakers 4 0   

Noise In Street: Ice Cream Van Chimes 1 0   

Noise In Street: Street Traders 0 0   

Noise In Street: Street Performers/ Public Address 0 0   

Noise In Street: Other 7 0   

Noise In Street: Antisocial Behaviour 6 0   

Noise In Street: Children Playing In Street 1 0   

      

Totals 416 0   
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Date From :: 01-04-2017
 

Date To :: 31-03-2018
 

 

 

 

    

Below are the results of this statutory return report 

 

Noise Complaint Statistics 

Category of Source Complaints Notices   

Industrial: Industry/Manufacturing/Workshops 18 0   

Industrial: Agricultural 2 0   

Industrial: Wind Turbine 3 0   

Commercial: Entertainment Premises 28 0   

Commercial: Sports & Leisure 3 0   

Commercial: Filling Stations/ Car Wash 0 0   

Commercial: Hot Food Bars/ Restaurants 6 0   

Commercial: Other Shops & Offices 1 0   

Commercial: Security Alarms 3 0   

Commercial: Other 5 0   

Domestic: Diy 4 0   

Domestic: Music/TV/ Parties 78 0   

Domestic: Animal Noise 239 0   

Domesatic: House Alarms 11 0   

Domestic: Other Neighbour Noise 50 0   

Construction: Construction Sites/ Demolition Works/ Road 

Works 
31 0   

Transport: Road Vehicles 4 0   

Transport: Railways 0 0   

Transport: Civil Aircraft 0 0   

Transport: Delivery Vechiles 2 0   

Transport: Vehicle Alarms 0 0   

Transport: Vehicle horns / reving enginges / noisy exhausts 7 0   

Noise In Street: Loudspeakers 9 0   

Noise In Street: Ice Cream Van Chimes 2 0   

Noise In Street: Street Traders 0 0   

Noise In Street: Street Performers/ Public Address 0 0   

Noise In Street: Other 16 0   

Noise In Street: Antisocial Behaviour 6 0   

Noise In Street: Children Playing In Street 1 0   

      

Totals 529 0   
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